1850		CC /AIG1900	147,	lebol ILKK		
INS, CASE OWNER	107	ASSIGNM	ENT	,	1.2	
Surveyor:	MAYLUS.	DOI:		Date/Time:		
Bernette (CC)			N	Registered in Merimen: 10	6/11	
Pre-assign / CCU	SLX 1073	1.				
Insured Vehicle N	0. : SUX 10.2	0	Claim No.	1		
Name of Insured	123 LEASING	PIL	Policy No.	2		
B-3		up.	Make / Model	V/2		
Insured Tel No.		D.O.A: 9 VIA	240/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20			
Excess Sec II :S\$			Place of Accid	nettt :		_
Is driver the owner		Nature of Accident :	SCHOOL SAID		$\overline{}$	_
If NO. Driver Na		- O	OI GIA REPO			
Driver Tel	No. :	(V/L: YES/ NO)	Insured Liabil	ity: % Final? Y	es / No	
SLS 3143	J			-		
			A1040-000	200.000		
wsp. Fast	ZUM INSRN:		INSRS: WSP:	INS WS		
A Tel: TUST	Tel:	15—21	Tel:	Tel		
Liability:	Limbility Company	(1	Liability:	[W - W]	sility :	
RMKS:	RMKS		RMKS:	RM	KS:	
Date/Time			7			
	いられながつーズ	41/2 co 1/4	-1	STAGE	DATE/PIC	
				Non-Reporting ltr (1st) Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):		
		n4 1 111 11	ffm.	Non-Reporting itr (Final):		
	no or Gin is	FW 0 W1 15T LE	1100	Notification br (if non-pickup):		
02/7	OT GIA Report	in		Call OI: \ httle	PERO-CE	
				After call fir to OE:	n Toda	_
4 +4 0				Documentation Check List: H	andler Typist	_
19-01-19	EMBIL WED DEBUTY CLER	yc.		Notification itr (if non-pickup) After call itr to Ol:		+
				Authorisation To Act	7	1
				Release Voucher		Ī
				Final Repair Bill:	V	
				Car Restal Invoice]
				Towing Invoice		1
				LTA / GIA :		4
				Medical Bill		4
				PIR:		4
				Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD		4
				Payment Breakdown Form		1
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:		1
				Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by: (365		
Repair Cost: 45	22 E'/00 (+	days) Reduction: 62	5 59	Email	Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT		Confirm with AFECT		Emuil Cal		
Final Liability:		Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 36	(C 00 340	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 07		
Repair Cost Wilest Loss of Rental (LOR):	\$\$6,521.00 \$\$ 3m.sb (3	days) x +100	CL UN WAS	THE WILLIAM	메드리	
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS - (S X	days)		-9 V	9	
Loss of Income (LOI):	55 - (5 x	days)		V 11 0 1	Ann.	
LOR only 1.0U only		OR + LO Tick only one	1	1. 1		
GIA/LTA Search	881-45			The Carlos of the Control of the Con	SVEN SANIA MAZIMO	
Medical:	88 -	VOCO MEDINAL ALIVO ANNO		1) Claim status: Normal/Reje	ct/Private Settle	
Disbursement Legal Cost	55 - 55 -	(e.g. Tow/Independent		2) Report Format: \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	e:	
Total:		Global Sum 55:		DATE TO THE TOTAL	hat I	
FINAL PAYMENT		Confirm with: Jessey		Email Cal		
Payce 1:			TE TO			
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 2:				
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	177	Name 3:				

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD
BLK1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6
#01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY
SINGAPORE 417883

4.	in the CALL Both time following:	
	"Service and addition spray painting	
	The first of during resurvey	Not Hollera
FASTECH A	AUTO PTE LTD	Not Arlleral
	BUKIT AVE 6	
	0 AUTOBAY	11/ 26100
	Salar	1/5-1/10
SINGAPOR	E 41/883	10/6/18
VEHICLE NO	SLS 3143J	#1,
QTY	PARTICULAR	1001.
1 PCS	BOOTLID	20/derf \$1,120.30
1 PCS	BOOTLID REAR LOGO	nec \$66.80
2 PCS		
1 PCS	BOOTLID REFLECTORS @\$420.10 BOOTLID INNER LOCK	THY \$166.30
1 PCS	BOOT ID WEATHERSTON 27.5 13	4m (\$266.59
1 PCS		De (\$845.20
The state of the s	REAR BUMPER SPONCE	2000
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER SPONGE (66 - 80)	88 - 7 1
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 366-10	cm \$488.20
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT STAYS @\$105.00	3210.00 K
5 PCS	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT TOP & LOWER BRACKETS @\$22.00	12 \$110.00 %
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$48.50	4 7 \$97.00 X
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER LOWER CENTRE GARNISH	≈5 \$310.00 ×
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING 698-20	De \$1,500.00
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL	3688.20
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1-1 \$165.00
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL	\$1,100.00 ×
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	A → \$365.30 bc
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$465.00	\$930.00
2 PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$215.00	\$430.00 X
2 PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$1105.00	\$2,210.00 X
2 PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$399.20	V ¬ \$798.20 ✓
1 SET	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	1 \$50.00×
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST	
2 PCS	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @\$45.00	\$90.00 >
	0.113	\$13,876.60
1 SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	shed soon on
		\$200.00 C
1 PCS	REAR REVERSE CARMERA	1 → \$380.00 ×
1 PCS	REAR FND PANEL SEALANT	NU \$50.00 V
1 PCS	REAR Incure plots	5CA \$50.00 40.
	LABOUR CHARGES:	3
	TO CHECK WIRING	\$50.00 30
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR	\$80.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	4A \$100.00 ×
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTREY	\$120.00 80
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	M ↑ \$150.00 ×
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX BOOTLID MECHANISM	\$100.00 60
	TO CONDUCT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	√13 \$380.00 X
	TO SPRAY RUSF PROOFING	\$120.00 60
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD, STRAIGHTENED	
	& REPLACING PARTS	\$1,800.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$1,800.00 /080
	11 Development and the first point of the contract of the cont	TO \$19,336.60
		10 913,000.00

A SAME Consultants hence notify a Secure of the following:

7626.03

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	9431G
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SLS3143J
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	10 Jun 2019
Vehicle Make:	KIA
Vehicle Model:	CERATO FORTE KOUP 1.6 AT SX ABS D/AB SR
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2010
Engine No.:	G4FCAH381762
Chassis No.:	KNAFW611MA5224565
Maximum Power Output:	92.7 kW (124 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$15,610.00
Original Registration Date:	07 May 2010
First Registration Date:	07 May 2010
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid:	\$15,610.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	06 May 2020
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$7,805.00
COE Expiry Date:	06 May 2020
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$34,001.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$3,077.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$10,882.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 10 Jun 2019

OK

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



Home = Used Cars = Car Auto Connection Pte Ltd = Kia Cerato Forte Koup 1.6A 5X

Kia Cerato Forte Koup 1.6A SX

Overview	Financial	Accessories	Similar	Research	Photos	Map
Price	\$15,49	9				
Depreciation	\$7,530 / View mo	yr dels with similar de	Reg Date	e	17-Jun-2010 (1yr 6days COE left)	
Mileage	N.A.		Manufac	ctured	2010	
Road Tax	\$738 /yr		Transmi	ssion	Auto	
Dereg Value	\$11,270	as of today (change	i) OMV		\$15,654	
COE	\$26,102		ARF		\$15,654	
Engine Cap	1,591 co	:	Power		92.7 kW (124 bhp)	
Curb Weight	1,232 kg	1	No. of O	wners	4	
Type of Vehicle	Sports (iner .				
Features						

1.6L 4 Cylinders DOHC 16 Valves Engine, 124 BHP, 5 Speed Auto Transmission With Steptronic, ABS, ABS, Knockdown Rear Seats, Keyless Entry/Start/Stop. View specs of the Kia Cerato Forte Koup (2009-2013)

Accessories

Sunroof, Leather Seats, Built In Audio With AUX/USB/Steering Controls, Retractable Side Mirrors, Reverse Sensors, Solar Film, Fog Lights.

Description

Sunroof Model! Well Maintained! Minimum PARF Value At \$7,827! Lowest Depreciation! Reverse Cameral Trade In And Loan Available! Do Call To Arrange For Viewing!

Category

PARF Car

Status

Available

Resources



Vehicle Evaluation

Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more



Car Valuation - Free

Find out the market value of your existing car for free. Get started

Posted on: 09-Jun-2019 | Last Updated on: 10-Jun-2019

Upfront Payment Compare

> more Financial info







Price Chart

Summary

Click on the point to view the vehicle

Shortlist:

Compare

Add note

Report Error More Actions

Seller Information

Company

Car Auto Connection Pte Ltd

. dealer's pricelist.

. 23 vehs sold § 9 with available.

Address

229 Mountbatten Road #02-41 Search cars nearby this location

SGCARMART.COM

New Core Used Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Articles Forum Resources

- New Electricity Service providers
- Unusual or rare cars
- [AMA] I drove before cars of various makes before



Home = Used Cars = Carbiz Pte Ltd = Kia Cerato Forte Koup 1.6A SX

Kia Cerato Forte Koup 1.6A SX

Overview	Financial	Accessories	Similar	Research	Photos	Мар
Price	\$16,889	9				
Depreciation	\$9,340 / View mo	yr. dels with similar depri	Reg Date		31-May-2010 (11mths 20days CC	DE left)
Mileage	N.A.		Manufactu	red	2010	
Road Tax	\$738 /yr		Transmissi	on	Auto	
Dereg Value	\$9,562 (as of today (change)	ому		\$15,610	
COE	\$18,060		ARF		\$15,610	
Engine Cap	1,591 cc	:	Power		92.7 kW (124 bhp)	
Curb Weight	1,232 kg		No. of Own	ners	2	
Type of Vehicle	Sports C	Carr				

Features

Powerful 1.6L DOHC 16 Valves, Smooth 6 Speed Tiptronic Auto Transmission, Multi-Function Steering Control And Auto Headlights. Sunroof Model. View specs of the Kia Carato Forte Koup (2009-2013)

Accessories

Electric Sunroof, Mood Interior Lighting, Bury Bluetooth System, Full Keyless Entry & Start System, Built-In Audio With AUX/USB/Steering Control

Description

Only 2 Owners. Superbly Maintained Almost Pristine Interior And Exterior! View To Appreciate! Low Depreciation Either As Short Term Drive Or COE Renewal! Easiest Maintenance And Lowest Cost Of Ownership Sports Coupe In The Market! Trade-In Welcome. Flexible Financing Packages Available. Lease Or Rental Available.

Category

PARF Car

Status

Available

Resources



Car Valuation - Free

Find out the market value of your existing car for free. Get started



Vehicle Evaluation

Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more

Posted on: 23-May-2019 | Last Updated on: 31-May-2019

Compare



Login Sign up







Shortlist Compare Add note Report Error More Actions

Seller Information

Company Carbiz Pte Ltd

* dealer's proelet

* 16 vels sold | 4 vels available

Address 1 Commonwealth Lane #01-19

Search cars nearby this location

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 200006262D

Date: 08.08.2019

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd Chartis Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES: SLS 3143J/SLX 1023J AND OTHER ON 09.06.2019

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SLS 3143J , which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no: SLX 1023J . The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

	F.F.	6.934.45
A Search Fee	\$	7.45
ss of Rental	S	300.00
ost of Repair (inclusive of GST)	S	6,527.00
	ss of Rental	ss of Rental S

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

a) Final Repair Invoice

c) LTA Search Result

e) GIA Report

g) Insurance Certificate

b) Car Rental Invoice / Agreement

d) Letter of Authorisation, etc...

f) I/C & Driving Licence

h) Vehicle Registration Log Card

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang (jason@fastechauto.com.sg)

For FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC6/AIG19010143/Ueb3

12 JULY 2019

123 LEASING PTE LTD 210 TURF CLUB ROAD #LOT-A8 THE GRANDSTAND SINGAPORE 287995

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLX 1023J / SLS 3143J / OTHERS ON 09/06/2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be with held for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

of Bik 140 ledok Reservoir Road #0 owner of SLS 3143 J	8-1513 Singap (vehicle	_("the	third party	(address),
Fistech Auto Pte Ltd				authorize
("the workshop") to act for me with re- rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for m damaged pursuant to the accident whice PIE Twds change Airport Near To	ny vehicle no. ch occurred c	. SLS	J143J	osts and/or _that was ate) along (location)
Involving vehicle no/sSIX_1023.J		_	("the ac	cident").
I further authorize the workshop to sometiment that they deem fit and the workshop payment furtherto settlement of my claim favour of the workshop. In further acknowledge that any settlem behalf is on a without prejudice and with as the driver/owner/insurers of the other variables.	rkshop is fur with payment ent the work	ther au nt chec	ithorized to que/s being may reach	receive made in
Date thisday ofUn	(month) 20	(year)	10
Ight.	FASTE CHARLES TO SERVICE TO SERVI	J	*	
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "t	he work	ehon?	

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

-wen, fastech Auto Pte Ltd
have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lt.
Lick Auto (onsurpants pix UD) ("dame of surveyor") with remost to the
the special control of the special to the amount claimed for
(search fees
A) A()A()
on 19 06 2019 (date) along PIE Twds (hang) Airport Near To Euros (location) involving
vahicle no/sSLX_1023.1
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 10-06-309 (date) at "the workshop".
g
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner for Wei Yi , EdWin ("third party claimant")
of vehicle no. SLS 3143.] to make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/l have full
authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l enclose herein the letter of
authority given by "the third party claimant".
The state of the s
We/i further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or
expense that they will or have already increased to the areas to the same Pie. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or
expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said
agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered partaining to costs of
repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SLS3143J (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.
or the desirent.
May perfer that the
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party
claiment persoant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without projudice and with
admission of liability basis.
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
Jurisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.
Deted this at day of Auto (month) 20 19 (year)
FASE
((LKK))
QIS QUE
Signed by AIG appointed surveyor

TAX INVOICE

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 200006262D

Tax Invoice : 21155

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Chartis Building

78 Shenton Way #07-16

Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Date

:08.08.2019

Vehicle No SLS 3143J

Make/Model : KIA CERATO

Chassis/Eng# :

Accident Date : 09.06.2019

Claim No

Reference

:0619 -21155

Policy No

Amount

To proceed on lump sum repair

SS

6100.00

E. & O. E.

GST @ 7% : S\$

Total: S\$

6100.00

Amount Due : SS

427.00 6527.00

for FASTECH AUTO PVE LTD

All Invoices are subjected to GST

DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 6741 7244 / 6746 5405 Fax No: 6745 8520 / 6746 5786

Co. Reg No: 52928467K

To: GAN WEI YI, EDWIN

Invoice : DCR-2019-06-34

Date: 13.06.2019

Agreement No: 20813 Payment Term: LOD

				-	
1.3	ESC	וכוי	\mathbf{p}_{T}	-16	IN
1.7		-15.1			717

AMOUNT

Rental charges for vehicle: SJV 7392M (0619-21155)

300.00

Rental Period from 10.06.2019

to

13.06.2019

E. & O. E.

Total \$ 300.00

LINA PANG

for Dynamic Car Rental

Dynamic Car Rental

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883.
TEL: (+65) 6741 7244, 6746 5405 FAX: (+65) 6745 8520, 6746 5786

Co. Reg. No. 52928467K

RENTAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

No. 20813

Gan Wei Y	Frwin		729-	AKE MODE:		
DDRESS			SJV 7392m	DIESEL	PETROL	E 1/4 1/2 0/4
			KM IN	DATE	机等格	@ 10-27av
			KM	DATE	& TWEST	T
			OUT	10	. NO. TOLL	@ 10.20am
			DRIVEN	1100	USED	
AMED DRIVER						
S 9049431 G.	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE	HOL	IRS #SS		
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	3 0	AYS @SS	100.00	\$ 300 -00
ADD NAMED DRIVER			WEI	EKS 0:55		
DRIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE	MON	THS 1955		
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	BY INITIALLING, REN' AGREES TO PAY ADD	FEE	TOTAL	#300-00
MPORTANT NOTES:			FOR COLLISION DAMAS WAIVER (C.D.W.)	ats		
his vehicle is ficenced to carry 54 in refund will be given for vehicle to refund will be given for period.	desire early.			TOTA	TOTAL RENTAL DELIVERY FEE	
	fer section (& If in any socident pi	as toss of earnings white damaged vehicle		DEL!		
whice return during office hour o	res.		v	COL	LECTION FEI	
DICESS: Sec I - Used in S'pont Only :BGD Sec II - Used in S'pont Only SGI Sec II - Used Outside S'pore Only Sec II - Used Outside S'pore Only	18000 18000 18GD4000		PER DAY PER WEE	8	MONTH	
Visonen Emes III 5 pore 5GO Visonen Emes Outside 5 pore	rpo		BY INITIALLING, RENTER AGREES TO PAY ADD FEE FOR PERSONAL ACCIDENT	FEE		
DOMONAL CONSTITIONS:	A Shines Abrillian		INSURANCE (P.A.I.)			
Geographical areas: Seigapora Diver must be: at 18 years old and above:	4. West Manytin.					
til holding a valid relevant mass. Additional Own Dumage Except aj age 22 to 23 years old. b) age 66 to 70 years old.	ref 651,000 is spolicible for any		PER DAY PER WEE	X PERM	NONTH	
Access.	year to sets mar 2 years in day	papers on the relevant classes of driving	PREPAYMENT.	TOTA	AL CHARGE	
Additional All Claims access of all in 18 years oid to 21 years oil to 21 years oil and above on		educamed divers who	CHECK	DEPO	DSIT	
c) with driving experience of les	e than I your on the resevent diss	ses of driving license all eleperative and important dams to be	CASH			10.00
removed away from this replace	ment setticis. Well will not be rea	portable for any reporting of such bases. plus look of earning while durings vehicle	RECEIPT NO.	NETT	CHARGE	
is under hour		And the second second second				
firer is responsible for Addition the THIRD PARTY DAMAG			AMOUNT DUE / REFUN	0		
	AND CONDITIONS ON BO ENT AND AGREE THERE					
RIGNED BY THE PARTIES F	ERETO ON THE		DAY OF			
			V	16	, .	
	-1/-		1.9	MARK		

> Back to OneMotoring



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

10 Jun 2019 / 10:34:17

Receipt Date/Time: 10 Jun 2019 / 10:34:17

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190610-000674

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SLX1023J As at 09 Jun 2019/17:30:00 Insurance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURA	NCE PTE. LTD.			
1 Insurance Enquiry - SLX1023J Enquiry Fee 20190610103221823989		7.00	0.49	7.49
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Natified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt:	Adj Submitter	d Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	10 Jun 2019 Edit Reg		10 Jun 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$6,100.00 Edit Estimates	5\$6,100.00 View Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Case	Survey	
	Main	R	eference	Claim D	etails)	Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Create	ed by adjuster]			
Insured:	123 Leas	ing Pe Ltd, Co.	Reg. No.: 20180133	8W					
Main Claimant:	GAN WEN	YI EDWIN, 10	: S9049431G						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLS314	33		Date o		019 17:00 - :59 onths and 4 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	TP / 721	9616809SG		Policy, Note N	Cover 099999	0999994200 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLX1023	1		Policy (Claim		GA41098611			
				Excess	E				
Repairer:	Fastech A	uto Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6	#01-46/48/50 A	utobay, 417883 K	aki Bukit - Tel: 6746	5405		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419	-3000 [Handle	d by MdNoor, Norsi	ah] Norsiah.MdNo	or@aig.c	
Claimant's Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	Q) - Tel: 6338 728	1					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Hand	ed by MARCUS (CHUA] [Final Rp	ot due 19/06/2	019]	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View	v All Compose	Case Mai	
 AIG_SG 	(11/06/2019)	Re: No OI GIA Request To Up No OI GIA Rep	oad TP GIA Repor	t			121		
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS -			View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Task	Complet	
	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created On	Done	

Claim Documents

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	_
1	10/06/19 18:48	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	W
2	10/06/19 18:48	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
3	10/06/19 18:48	General View	0	Load JPG	3
4	10/06/19 18:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	10/06/19 18:48	General View	0	Load JPG	Y
6	10/06/19 18:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	10/06/19 18:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	10/06/19 18:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	10/06/19 18:48	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
10	10/06/19 18:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	10/06/19 18:48	General View	0	Load JPG	3
12	10/06/19 18:48	General View	0	Load JPG	~
13	10/06/19 18:48	General View	0	Load JPG	1
14	10/06/19 18:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	10/06/19 18:48	General View	0	Load JPG	1
16	10/06/19 18:48	General View	0	Load JPG	3
17	10/06/19 18:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	10/06/19 18:48	General View	0	Load JPG	2
19	10/06/19 18:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	10/06/19 18:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	10/06/19 18:48	General View	0	Load JPG	7
22	10/06/19 18:48	General View	0	Load JPG	S
23	10/06/19 18:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	10/06/19 18:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	10/06/19 18:48	General View	0	Load JPG	52
26	10/06/19 18:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	10/06/19 18:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	10/06/19 18:48	General View	0	Load JPG	
29	10/05/19 18:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	10/06/19 18:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	10/06/19 18:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	10/06/19 18:48	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
33	10/06/19 18:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	

ret	ters/Corresponde		1 per pa	ge 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1	Thumbnail	400000
	10/05/10 15:10				¥
15	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	14
36	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
37	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
38	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	R
39	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
40	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
41	10/05/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
12	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	5
13	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	7
14	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
45	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
16	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
17	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
18	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo		Load 3PG	R
19	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	¥
50	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
51	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Y
52	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
3	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
54	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
5	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	17
6	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	E.
57	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
58	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Y
9	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
50	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
51	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
52	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
3	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
54	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	lx.
55	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
56	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
17	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
58	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
59	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo		Load 3PG	V
0	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
1	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	×
2	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
3	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
4	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
5	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
6	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo		Load 3PG	2
7	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	-	Load JPG	V
8	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	2
g g	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	įχ.
	DISTRICT STREET	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	7
10	10/06/19 18:49			Load JPG	_
1	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo		22.00	SZ
12	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z.

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per	page V	V
Nα	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	-
B4	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
85	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
86	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
87	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
88	10/06/19 18:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	52
89	17/06/19 17:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
9.0	17/06/19 17:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
91	17/06/19 17:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	W
92	17/05/19 17:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	50
93	17/06/19 17:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
94	17/06/19 17:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
Doc	umentation		1 per p	page V	Ø
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/06/19 08:44	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	12/06/19 11:24	Non reporting letter	0	Load PDF	
3	12/07/19 13:47	LETTER TO 01	0	Load PDF	
4	06/09/19 08:25	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
S	06/09/19 08:25	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
6	06/09/19 08:25	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	06/09/19 08:25	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
В	06/09/19 08:25	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
9	06/09/19 08:25	LOD	0	Load PDF	
No:	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	26/06/19 17:26	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	Anna Control of Contro
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

MOTE:	TO	DE	COMPL	ETED	DV	SURVEYOR
NOIE		DC	COMPL	EIED	BT	SURVETUR

(EAN)

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

venicie No:	SLX1023J (In:	sa ven)	Model:	KIA CERATO FORTE 1.6 (A)
	SLS3143J (TF	veh)		
Date of Accident:	09/06/2019			
Global Sum Settlem	ent : []	Yes	[X] No	
Repair Estimate		:\$	20,690.16	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	6,527.00	
Loss of Use		: \$		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	300.00	3 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	7.45	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m	: \$	6,834.45	
Is Third Party World below) A) For Non GIA R			Agreed Liability	550 550
그 그 아이는 아이는 아이는 아이를 다 했다.	(%)		Assessed Liabil	ity (*):0(%) asses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks	_			
Payment Instruction	n: Payee's Bre	akdown		
Fastech Auto F	Pte Ltd		: \$	6,834.4
2)			: \$	
3)			: \$	
JOANNE I	LEE KHANG MII	N	06 Sep 2019	
LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte L	.td	Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607196R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG19010143/UEB3Q2

Date:

06/09/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994200

Claimant Vehicle SLS3143J No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SLX1023J

Date of Loss:

09/06/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 7219616809SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLS3143J

Make & Model:

KIA CERATO FORTE, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

G4FCAH381762

Reg. Date: Colour:

05/05/2010 (Man. Year: 2010)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KNAFW611MA5224565 129352 km

Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1591 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/45Z R17

Rear Tyre Size:

215/45Z R17

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		14,636.60	5,466.43	9,170.17	62.65
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		4,700.00	2,160.00	2,540.00	54.04
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	1000000	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	19,336.60	7,626.43	11,710.17	60.56
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		6,100.00	5,466.43 9,170.17 0.00 0.00 2,160.00 2,540.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,626.43 11,710.17 6,100.00	
	(S\$)	19,336.60	6,100.00	13,236.60	68.45
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,353.56	427.00	9,170.17 0.00 2,540.00 0.00 0.00 11,710.17 13,236.60 926.56	68.45
	Nett Amount (S\$)	20,690.16	6,527.00	14,163.16	68.45
	+ Car Rental (3.0 x S\$10	00.00/day) (S\$)	300.00		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	6,834.45		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

10/06/2019

Date Inspected:

10/06/2019 Inspected At:

Fastech Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-46/48/50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:	4.0 days			
Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA		Manager:	Asher Sng Rong Yi	

Page 2 of 4

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BOOTLID	Dented / Bent	1,120.30 F	*1,120.30 FL
2	1		*BOOTLID REAR LOGO	Necessary	66.80 F	*66.80 FL
3	2		*BOOTLID REFLECTORS	Cracked (1 PCS ONLY)	840.20 F	*420.10 FL
4	1		*BOOTLID INNER LOCK	Twisted	166.30 F	*166,30 FL
5	1		*BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Twisted	266.50 F	*225.00 FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	845.20 F	*649.50 FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Tom	209.30 F	*166.80 FL
8	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Cracked	488.20 F	*366.50 FL
9	2		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT STAYS	Not Necessary	210.00 F	*-FL
10	5		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT TOP & LOWER BRACKETS	Not Necessary	110.00 F	*-FL
11	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	Not Necessary	97.00 F	*-FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER CENTRE GARNISH	No such part	310.00 F	*-FL
13	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING	Deformed	1,500.00 F	*698.20 FL
14	1		*REAR END PANEL	Dented / Bent	688.20 F	*688.20 FL
15	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Twisted	165.00 F	*165.00 FL
16	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL	Repair	1,100.00 F	*-FL
17	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	Not Necessary	365.30 F	*-FL
18	2		*TAILLAMPS	Cracked	930.00 F	*930.00 FL
19	2		*TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS	Repair	430.00 F	*-FL
20	2		*REAR FENDERS	Repair	2,210.00 F	*-FL
21	2		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS	Not Necessary	798.20 F	*-FL
22	1		*SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	Not Necessary	50.00 F	*-FL
23	1		*REAR EXHAUST	Repair	820.10 F	*-FL
24	2		*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS	Not Necessary	90.00 F	*-FL
25	1		*SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	280.00 FS	*280.00 FS
26	1		*REAR REVERSE CAMERA	Not Necessary	380.00 FS	*-FS
27	1		*REAR END PANEL SEALANT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50:00 FS
28	1		*REAR LICENCE PLATE	Scratched	50.00 FS	*40.00FS
F=Fn	nchise	part S=3	SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	C + T-1-1 (CC)	44 000 00	C 022 70
			- List Item Discount on L It	Sub Total (S\$) tems 0.00/10.00% (S\$)		6,032.70 566.27
						Post to the
				Total Parts (S\$)	14,636.60	5,466.43

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	50.00	30.00
2	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
3	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	New	100.00	0.00
4	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT , CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	New	120.00	80.00
5	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	0.00
6	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX BOOTLID MECHANISM	New	100.00	60.00
7	TO CONDUCT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	New	380.00	0.00
8	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	New	120.00	60.00
9	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING ,CUT ,WELD,STRAIGHTENED & REPLACING PARTS	New	1,800.00	800.00
10	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,800.00	1,080.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	4,700.00	2,160.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >